
CONCRETE
Hardened Concrete Testing

MIXING CONCRETE in THE LABORATORY

Product Code

Technical Specifications
Drum Volume
Mixing Volume
Mixing Capacity

Dimensions
Weight (approx.)
Power

UTC-0790 Concrete Mixer Drum Type,125 L
 220-240 V 50-60 Hz

125 lt.
100 lt.
1-2
m3/h
1020x670x1150 mm
39 kg
700 W 

The UTC-0790 mixer is used for efficient mixing of concrete,
plaster and mosaic. 125 lt. mixing volume and 2-3 m3/h
lightweight mixer is equipped with rubber wheels which provide
high portability.


