

Product Code

UTC-0790 Concrete Mixer Drum Type,125 L
220-240 V 50-60 Hz

The UTC-0790 mixer is used for efficient mixing of concrete, plaster and mosaic. 125 lt. mixing volume and 2-3 m³/h lightweight mixer is equipped with rubber wheels which provide high portability.

Technical Specifications

Drum Volume	125 lt.
Mixing Volume	100 lt.
Mixing Capacity	1-2 m ³ /h
Dimensions	1020x670x1150 mm
Weight (approx.)	39 kg
Power	700 W

